  LINOS BOX STYLE
AND COMFORT
FOR YOUR
FURNITURE
Э Л Е ГА Н Т Н О С Т Ь  И  К О М Ф О Р Т  В А Ш Е Й  М Е Б Е Л И
LINOS BOX is a completely new drawer system offering
high quality and unique design.
Straight, distinct contours and smooth sides, perfectly fit any type of furniture. Thanks to ultra

H=151 mm high drawer C /  высокий ящик C /
високий ящик C
H=183 mm very high drawer D /  очень высокий
ящик D / дуже високий ящик D
Slide mounting dimensions
Mонтажные размеры направляющей
Монтажні виміри направляючої
NL A
300 192
350 192
400 192
450 192
500 224
 For low drawer / Для низкого ящика / Для низького ящика
grey/ cерый/ сірий  white / белый/ білий
300 PB-LINOS-KPL300A PB-LINOS-KPL300A1
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350A PB-LINOS-KPL350A1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400A PB-LINOS-KPL400A1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450A PB-LINOS-KPL450A1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500A PB-LINOS-KPL500A1
grey/ cерый/ сірий  white / белый/ білий
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350B PB-LINOS-KPL350B1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400B PB-LINOS-KPL400B1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450B PB-LINOS-KPL450B1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500B PB-LINOS-KPL500B1
grey/ cерый/ сірий  white / белый/ білий
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350C PB-LINOS-KPL350C1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400C PB-LINOS-KPL400C1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450C PB-LINOS-KPL450C1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500C PB-LINOS-KPL500C1
grey/ cерый/ сірий  white / белый/ білий
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450D PB-LINOS-KPL450D1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500D PB-LINOS-KPL500D1
LINOS BOX -  low drawer set „A” / низкий ящик „A” / низький ящик „A”
LINOS BOX -  medium drawer set „B” / средний ящик „B” / середній ящик „B”
LINOS BOX -  high drawer set „C” / высокий ящик „C” / високий ящик „C”
LINOS BOX -  very high drawer set „D” / очень высокий ящик „D” / дуже високий ящик „D”